Profile

NEELAM BHARATHI

Designation
LECTURER
Department
STATISTICS
Date of Birth 18
JULY 1978
E-Mail ID
bharathineelam19
78@ gmail.com
Mobile 9866578797
Education:
Details Year Institution Percen;aege/Gra
UG 1996-1999 Sarada college 79%
PG 1999-2001 Acharya Nagarjuna university 67%
M.Phil.
Ph.D. igtzeo- it perusing
Experience:
Period Designation Institution / Organization
2001-2007 Lecturer in Statistics Sri Durga Malleswara Siddhartha Mahila
Kalasala.
2007-2008 Lecturer in Statistics Koneru Lakshmaiah College of Engineering
2008-till date Lecturer in Statistics Andhra Loyola College
Courses Taught:
Year Title(s) of the Courses
2017-2018 Probability and statistics, operations research, Business research methods.
2018-2019 Applied statistics, statistical inference , operations research.
2019-2020 Probability and distributions, applied statistics, business analytics.



2020-2021

2021-2022

2022-2023

Statistical methods and exact sampling distributions, business analytics, applied

statistics.
Random variables and mathematical expectations, statistical methods, applied

statistics.
Descriptive statistics, statistical inference, random variables and mathematical

expectations.

Research Profile: Registered Ph.D in Statistics department of Acharya Nagarjuna university in

2020.

Research Area: Probability distributions using Statistical Inference.1

Research Publications:
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1pgVQoPmgALTLv1tYg4vnaiA20dI88vip/view?usp=sharing

Patents, if any : <Link>
Google Scholar
SCOPUS ID:

ORCID ID:

Research Guideship <Provide Details>

Year

2017-2018
2018-2019
2019-2020

2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023

Number
of
Scholars

<Link>

University

Professional Development Activities — Participations
<Details of FDP / PDP / Seminars /Conferences etc.>

Year

2017-2018
2018-2019
2019-2020

2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023

Awards / Achievements

Nature of the Award Regional / National /
International

Year
2017-2018

Programme

Pursuing / Completed

Number

Awarded by



2018-2019
2019-2020
2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023




