# **Profile**

## **NEELAM BHARATHI**



Designation
LECTURER
Department
STATISTICS
Date of Birth 18
JULY 1978
E-Mail ID
bharathineelam19
78@ gmail.com

Mobile 9866578797

<b>Education:</b>			
Details	Year	Institution	Percentage/Gra de
UG	1996-1999	Sarada college	79%
PG	1999-2001	Acharya Nagarjuna university	67%
M.Phil.			
Ph.D.	2020- till date	perusing	

Experience:		
Period	Designation	Institution / Organization
2001-2007	Lecturer in Statistics	Sri Durga Malleswara Siddhartha Mahila Kalasala.
2007-2008	<b>Lecturer in Statistics</b>	Koneru Lakshmaiah College of Engineering
2008-till date	Lecturer in Statistics	Andhra Loyola College

Courses Taught:		
Year	Title(s) of the Courses	
2017-2018	Probability and statistics, operations research, Business research methods.	
2018-2019	Applied statistics, statistical inference, operations research.	
2019-2020	Probability and distributions, applied statistics, business analytics.	

2020-2021	Statistical methods and exact sampling distributions, business analytics, applied
	statistics.
2021-2022	Random variables and mathematical expectations, statistical methods, applied
	statistics.
2022-2023	Descriptive statistics, statistical inference, random variables and mathematical
	expectations.

Research Profile: Registered Ph.D in Statistics department of Acharya Nagarjuna university in 2020.

Research Area: Probability distributions using Statistical Inference.1

**Research Publications:** 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1pgVQoPmgALTLv1tYg4vnaiA2Odl88vfp/view?usp=sharing

Patents, if any: <Link>

**Google Scholar** 

<Link>

SCOPUS ID:

**ORCID ID:** 

Research Guideship < Provide Details>

Number of	University	Pursuing / Completed
Scholars		
	of	of University

#### **Professional Development Activities – Participations**

### <Details of FDP / PDP / Seminars /Conferences etc.>

Year	Programme	Number
2017-2018		
2018-2019		
2019-2020		
2020-2021		
2021-2022		
2022-2023		

#### **Awards / Achievements**

Year	Nature of the Award Regional / National / International	Awarded by
2017-2018		

2018-2019 2019-2020

2020-2021

2021-2022

2022-2023